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9018/2/25 20:00 | 0.885 | 1495 | 0.927 |1.751 | 1208 [0.486 [ 0868 [0836 | S | 64 =
2018/2/25 20:10 0,882 |1.496 10.931 | 1.751 | 1.208 | 0.484 ] 0.865 | 0.836 | & 62 =
2018/2/25 20:20 | 0.883 [ 1.497 | 0.931 [1.761 | 1.207 | 0.486 | 0.866 |0.834 | S 6.2 3
2018/2/25 20:30 | 0.884 | 1495 | 0.929 |1.760 | 1.208 | 0.486 [0.865 [0.833 |_S 49 =
2018/2/25 20:40 | 0.887 | 1495 [0.931 | 1750 | 1.207 | 0.486 | 0.867 | 0.835 | SSW | 3.1 &=
9018/2/25 20:50 | 0.868 11495 [0.930 11.748 [ 1.211 | 0.487 [0.866 |0.635 | SW. | 2.3 o
5018/2/25 21:00 [0.887 | 1496 [0.832 |1.750 [1.209 | 0.485 | 0.867 |0.837 | WSW | 2.0 5
~9078/2/25 21:10 | 0.885 | 1.498 [0.929 | 1.750 | 1.206 | 0.484 | 0.865 | 0.837 | WSW | 2.0 =
2078/2/25 21:20 | 0.886 | 1497 [0.931 |1.748 | 1.208 | 0486 [0.867 |0.835 | W 17 &
2018/2/25 21-30 | 0.886 | 1494 [0.930 |1 749 | 1.205 | 0.487 | 0.867 |0.837 | W 26 &
5018/2/25 51-40 [0.885 | 1.494 |0.931 1751 | 1209 [ 0486 | 0.866 |0.835 | W 26 i
9078/2/25 21550 10.888 | 1.496 [0.930 | 1.750 | 1.208 | 0.487 | 0.865 | 0.835 | W 26 i
2G18/2/25 22:00 10886 | 1.494 10931 [1.751 | 1.212 { 0.486 | 0.866 | 0.836 | WSW 2.3 5
2018/2/25 22:10 [0.886 | 1.494 10,929 |1.761 | 1.207 | 0.486 | 0.864 [ 0,838 | WSW 1.5 &
9018/2/25 22:20 | 0.887 | 1.493 | 0.931 | 1.750 11206 | 0.486 | 0.866 10.836 | W 18 =
2018/2/25 95:30 10.886 | 1.493 10030 | 1.747 | 1209 | 0457 0866 | 0.836 | WNW | 14 £
2018/2/25 22:40 0,886 | 1495 10932 | 1.751 |1.209 | 0486 |0.867 | 0.837 | WSW | 1.1 3
5018/2/95 92:50 [0.887 | 1.497 10932 [1.750 | 1.210 10487 |0.867 |0.835 | SW | 09 i
501872795 23:00 [0.886 | 1494 |0.932 | 1750 | 1.208 | 0.485 10.866 |0.836 | * | CALM i
2018/5/25 23.10 | 0.887 | 1496 10.931 | 1752 |1.207 | 0484 [0867 (0835 | * | CALM =
2078/2/25 23:20 | 0.888 | 1.495 10.929 | 1.752 | 1.206 | 0487 | 0.868 [0.835 | NW | _ 0.8 -3
9018/2/25 23:30 | 0.886 | 1495 [0.931 11761 | 1209 | 0.485 [0.868 | 0.836 | NW | 1.7 =
5018/2/25 9340 | 0.887 | 1.494 | 0.929 | 1.750 | 1209 | 0.487 | 0.860 | 0.836 | WNW | 2.8 1
2018/2/25 9350 | 0.886 | 1.495 | 0.930 | 1.748 | 1.208 [ 0486 | 0.866 |0.857 | NW | a3 =
2018,2/26 0:00 1494 10925 [1748 |1.207 0486 | 0.866 | 0.836 | NNW | 4.1 i
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FROM

FAX>FAX

06P/09P

2018%& 2P26B(A) 11133 7811 :208/XEBHEL88B04595415 P 5}

EBE—BFHRER ToAULTHEANEERERE (1 Sv/h) é/q
f — _ _ N _ . _ _ Ay HA5m) )
HE EHm MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 [ MP-8 TS 1Y) 6 )
"~ 2018/2/26 0:10 |0.886 | 1.484 | 0.931 | 1.751 |1.210 | 0486 | 0,867 | 0.837 | NW 45 ET
2018/2/26 0:20_ | 0.887 | 1.494 [ 0.931 | 1.747 | 1.209 | 0.487 | 0.866 | 0.836 | NW 5.0 i
2018/2/26 0:30 [ 0.888 | 1.497 | 0.932 | 1.747 | 1.209 | 0.487 | 0.866 [ 0.834 | NNW 4.2 3
2018/2/26 0:40 | 0.887 | 1.496 | 0.933 | 1.749 | 1.211 | 0.487 | 0.868 | 0.836 | NNW | 4.4 E
2018/2/26 0:50 | 0.886 | 1.494 | 0.831 |1.747 |1.209 | 0.487 | 0.867 | 0.837 | N 4.4 9
2018/2/26 1:00 |0.888 | 1.407 [ 0.929 |1.750 | 1.209 | 0.485 | 0.868 | 0.834 | N 5.2 =
2018/2/26 1:10 |0.885 | 1.496 | 0.932 | 1,749 | 1.208 | 0.487 | 0.866 | 0.834 | NNW 6.3 ’E
_2018/2/26 1-20 |0.888 | 1.497 | 0.931 {1.750 | 1.208 | 0.486 |0.867 (0837 | N | 65 =
7018/2/26 1:30 1 0.888 | 1.494 [0.933 |1.752 | 1.209 | 0.486 | 0.867 | 0.834 | N 6.6 i
2018/2/26 1:40 | 0.885 | 1.494 [0.932 {1.740 [1.209 | 0.487 [0.867 (0836 | N 7.0 i
2018/2/26 1:50 | 0.884 | 1.496 [0.931 [1.748 [1.210 | 0.487 | 0.868 | 0.836 | NNW 7.2 i
2018/2/26 2:00 | 0.886 | 1.496 | 0.929 | 1.750 | 1.208 | 0.486 | 0.867 | 0.835 | NNW 7.9 i
2018/2/26 2:10. | 0.884 [ 1.496 | 0.932 |1.750 | 1.204 | 0.485 | 0.868 | 0.836 | NNW 7.6 3
2018/2/26 2-20 | 0.885 | 1.495 | 0.931 |1.750 | 1.206 | 0.485 | 0.867 | 0.836 | NNW 6.6 ]
2018/2/26 2:30 | 0.887 | 1.495 | 0.928 | 1.749 [1.205. | 0.486 | 0.867 |0.834 | NNW | 64 s
2018/2/26 2-40 | 0,885 | 1,494 | 0.928 | 1.750 | 1.208 | 0.486 | 0.868 | 0.834 | NNW 6.5 &
2018/2/26 2:50 | 0.885 | 1.493 10.931 | 1.750 [ 1.208 | 0.487 | 0.867 | 0.837 | NNW 59 '
2018/2/26 3:00 | 0.884 | 1.495 10.930 | 1.750 | 1.206 | 0.484 | 0.868 | 0.836 | NNW 6.2 i
2018/2/26 3:10 | 0.886 | 1.493 10931 | 1.750 | 1.211 | 0.486 | 0.868 | 0.836 | NNW 5.5 ﬁ
2018/2/26 3:20 | 0.893 | 1.495 | 0.830 | 1.748 [ 1.204 | 0.485 | 0.868 | 0.835 | NNW 5.9 K
2018/2/26 3:30 | 0.888 | 1.497 [ 0.829 | 1.748 [ 1.208 | 0.485 | 0.866 | 0.835 | NNW 6.0 i
2018/2/26 3:40 | 0.885 | 1.495 | 0.629 | 1.748 | 1.209 | 0.486 | 0.865 | 0.835 | NNW 5.9 3
2018/2/26 3:50 | 0.886 | 1,495 | 0.931 | 1.749 | 1.206 | 0.485 | 0.865 | 0.836 | NNW 5.5 i
2018/2/26 4:00 | 0.885 | 1.492 [ 0930 | 1.748 [1.210 | 0.487 | 0.868 | 0.835 | NNW 5.6 i3
2018/2/26 4:10 | 0.885 ! 1.493 [0.931 [ 1.750 [1.206 | 0.485 | 0.866 | 0.836 | NNW 6.1 .
2018/2/26 4:20 | 0.884 | 1.496 | 0.930 | 1.750 [ 1.207 | 0.485 0.866 [0.834 | NNW 6.5 3
2018/2/26 4:30 | 0.884 | 1.493 [0.829 | 1.750 | 1.209 | 0.486 | 0.867 | 0.835 | NNW 6.4 E
2018/2/26 4:40 | 0.886 | 1.494 10.928 | 1.748 | 1.206 | 0.486 | 0.865 | 0.834 | NNW | 56 &
2018/2/26 4:50 | 0.885 | 1.494 | 0929 |1.749 | 1.205 | 0.485 [0.866 | 0.836 | NNW 55 g
2018/2/26 5:00 |0.884 | 1,493 {0.928 [ 1.752 | 1.206 | 0.485 | 0,866 | 0.837 | NNW 5.8 E
2018/2/26 5:10_| 0.885 | 1.490 [ 0.928 | 1.747 | 1.206 | 0.485 | 0.867 | 0.835 | NNW 5.1 &
2018/2/26 5:20 | 0.883 | 1.492 | 0.929 | 1.749 | 1.207 | 0.485 | 0.867 | 0.838 | NNW 5.7 =
| 2018/2/26 5:30_ | 0.885 | 1.493 | 0.930 | 1.751 | 1.206 | 0.486 | 0.867 | 0.834 | NNW 6.4 =
7018/2/26 5:40 | 0.883 | 1.494 [ 0.829 [1.748 | 1.208 | 0.486 | 0.865 | 0.835 | NNW 5.9 a5
2018/2/26 5:50 | 0.885 | 1.492 | 0.830 | 1.748 | 1.200 | 0.485 | 0.867 | 0.835 | NNW 6.2 3
2018/2/26 6:00 | 0.884 | 1.493 | 0.929 | 1,749 | 1,208 | 0.485 | 0.866 | 0.835 | NNW 5.8 g
2018/2/26 6:10 | 0.884 | 1.493 [0.928 | 1.751 | 1.206 | 0.485 | 0.867 | 0.834 | NNW 5.9 4
2018/2/26 6:20 | 0.883 | 1.495 | 0.930 |1.747 | 1.205 | 0.486 | 0.867 | 0.835 | NNW 5.5 S
2018/2/26 6:30 | 0.882 [ 1.494 [ 0.926 [1.749 | 1.207 | 0.484 | 0.866 | 0.835 | NNW 57 i
2018/2/26 6:40 | 0.883 | 1.402 | 0.928 [ 1.746 | 1.206 | 0.485 | 0.867 | 0.834 | NNW 58 &
2018/2/26 6:50 | 0.882 | 1,494 [0.926 | 1.750 | 1,207 | 0.486 | 0.864 | 0.835 | NNW 6.0 S
2018/2/26 7:00 | 0.686 | 1.491 [0.920 {1.749 [ 1.206 | 0.483 | 0.867 | 0.834 | NNW 6.6 ;|
2018/2/26 7:10 | 0.884 | 1493 [0.929 | 1.746 | 1.207 | 0.484 | 0.866 | 0.835 | NNW 6.0 =
2018/2/26 7-20 | 0.882 | 1.494 [0.928 | 1.748 | 1.205 | 0.483 | 0.866 | 0.834 | NNW 5.6 i
2018/2/26 7:30 | 0.882 | 1.403 | 0.929 [1.747 [ 1.208 | 0.485 |0.867 | 0.836 | NNW 6.2 i
2018/2/26 7:40 | 0.884 | 1,493 | 0.929 | 1.751 | 1.206 | 0.4B5 | 0.866 | 0.836 | NNW 6.2 i
2018/2/26 7:50 | 0.885 | 1.495 0.928 [ 1.747 [ 1.208 | 0.484 | 0.867 | 0.836 | NNW 6.6 s
2018/2/26 8:00 | 0.887 | 1.493 | 0.928 | 1.747 | 1.206 | 0.486 | 0.867 [0.834 | NNW 5.7 i
2018/2/26 8:10 | 0.883 | 1.492 [0.929 | 1.750 |.1.203 | 0.484 {0.868 | 0.836 | NW 47 &
2018/2/26 8:20 | 0.883 | 1.491 |0.929 [1.749 | 1.204 | 0.485 | 0.867 | 0.836 | NNW 4.9 &=
. 2018/2/96 8:30 | 0.885 | 1.491 |0.927 |1.750 | 1.206 | 0.485 [ 0.867 ] 0.836 | NNW [ 4.1 &
2018/2/26 8:40 | 0.886 | 1.494 10928 | 1.746 | 1.208 | 0.485 [ 0.867 10.834 | NNW | 4.0 i
2018/2/26 8:50 10.884 {1.492 | 0929 | 1.750 | 1.208 | 0.486 | 0.867 | 0.836 | N 3.8 3
2018/2/26 9:00 | 0.885 | 1.498 {0,929 | 1.750 | 1,208 | 0.485 | 0.867 | 0.835 | N 5.7 e
2018/2/26 9:10 | 0.887 | 1.495 | 0,928 | 1.748 [ 1.208 | 0.485 [0.868 {0.836 | N 6.1 &
9018/2/26.9:20 | 0.886 | 1.494 |0931 [1.753 | 1.210 | 0.486 | 0.867 {0.837 | N 6.5 =
2018/2/26 9:30 | 0.885 | 1.491 | 0.528 | 1.747 [ 1.208 | 0.486 | 0.868 {0.835 | N 5.7 &
2018/2/26 9:40 | 0.887 | 1.484 | 0.927 11.749 [1.206 | 0.483 | 0.866 | 0.837 | N 6.4 &
2018/2/26 9:50_ | 0.885 | 1.480 [0.921 |1.748 | 1.206 | 0.484 ] 0.866 [0.836 | N 6.4 g
2018/2/26 10:00 | 0.884 | 1.492 [0.927 | 1.748 [ 1.206 | 0.485 | 0.867 | 0.836 | NNE 6.1 =
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FROM 201885 2AZ6B(BY11:34/,.B%K11:29-XBH#E88045858418 P 7
BRE—RFHREEF To8ULTEE (FHEMP) 7 /7
BEEEHIGEE EPHREE PR R
- EEE ' {mSv.”h) (4 S8Sv. h) (4 Sy./h)
2018/2/25 14:00 0.014 1 1
2018/2/25 14:30 .04 1 1
[ 2018/2/25 15:00 0014 1 1
2018/2/25 15:30 © 0014 1 1
2018/2/25 16:00 0.014 1 1
2018/2/25 16:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/25 1700 0014 1 i
2018/2/25 17:30 0.014 1 i
2018/2/25 18:00 0.014 1 o
2018/2/25 18:30 0.014 1 1
- 2018/2/25 19:00 0.014 i S
2018/2/25 19:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/25 20:00 0.014 1 1
2018/2/25 20:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/25 21:00 0.014 1 1
2018/2/25 21:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/25 22:00 0,014 1 ]
2018/2/25 22:30 ] 0.014 1 1
2018/2/25 23:00 . G014 1 |
2018/2/25 23:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 0:00 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 0:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 1:00 “0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 1:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 2:00 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 2:30 0,014 1 1
2018/2/26 3:00 0014 1 1
2018/2/26 3:30° 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 4:00 0,014 1 1
2018/2/26 4:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 5:00 0014 1 1
2018/2/26 5:30 0014 1 1
2018/2/26 6:00 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 6:30 . 0014 1 1
2018/2/26 7:00 0014 1 1
2018/2/26 7:30 0014 1 1
2018/2/26 8:00 0,014 1 1
2018/2/26 8:30 . . 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 9:00 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 9:30 0,014 1 1
2018/2/26 10:00 0,014 1 Al
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i) 2018/2/26 10:00 - <0.01 A NNE 3.7
il 2018/2/26 10:10 - <0.01 REd, NNE 4.2
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SAITE B MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP—4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 Mgg 2-—-—--&:‘“)/5) B
5018/2/26 6:00 | 0.885 | 1.498 | 0.629 | 1.750 | 1.208 | 0.485 | 0.867 | 0.835 | N 5.7 g
9018/2/26 9:10 | 0887 | 1.495 [0.928 | 1.748 | 1.208 | 0.485 [0.868 | 0.836 | N 6.1 F )
2018/2/26 9:20 | 0.886 | 1.494 [0.931 |1.753 | 1.210 | 0.486 [0.867 [0.837 | N 6.5 i
2018/2/26 9:30 | 0.885 | 1491 |0.928 11747 | 1.208 | 0.486 [0.868 [0.835 | N 5.7 i
9018/2/26 940 | 0.887 | 1494 |0.927 11.749 | 1.206 | 0.483 10.866 | 0.837 | N 6.4 3
2018/2/26 9:50 | 0.885 | 1.400 [0.921 |1.748 |1.206 | 0.484 | 0.866 | 0.836 |- N 6.4 i
2018/2/26 10:00 | 0.884 | 1492 10.927 11748 | 1.206 | 0.485 |0.867 ]0.836 | NNE | 6.1 3
2018/2/26 10:10 | 0.885 | 1493 [0.926 [ 1.750 | 1.211 | 0.485 | 0.866 |0.837 | NNE | 6.3 i
2018/2/26 10:20 | 0.887 | 1489 10.927 | 1.748 | 1.207 | 0.486 | 0.866 | 0.837 | NNE | 6.0 3
2018/2/26 10:30 | 0.886 | 1.496 ] 0.995 | 1.750 | 1.208 | 0.484 | 0.866 |0.837 | NNE | 6.6 g
9018/2/26 10:40 | 0.887 | 1.494 |0.921 | 1.750 | 1.208 | 0.484 | 0.868 | 0.837 | NNE_| 7.0 g
2018/2796 10:50 | 0.686 | 1489 10.919 |1.753 | 1.208 | 0.487 | 0.866 | 0.838 | N 6.7 =
2018/2/26 11:00 10.886 | 1.488 10.923 | 1.751 | 1.207 | 0485 |0.864 [0.838 | NNE | 7.1 "
2018/2/26 11:10 | 0.883 | 1487 |0.921 | 1.751 | 1.208 | 0.486 |0.866 | 0.838 | N 8. 3
2018/2/96 11:20 10.880 | 1.486 0.921 |1.750 | 1.211 | 0.487 | 0.864 | 0.837 | NNE | 7.1 3
2018/2/26 11:30 | 0.884 | 1.491 |0.094 |1.752 | 1.209 | 0486 | 0.667 |0.8637 | NNE | 7.6 i
5018/2/26 11-40 | 0.886 | 1.488 | 0.930 | 1.751 | 1.209 | 0.486 | 0.866 | 0.838 | NNE | 8.0 3
2018/2/96 1160 1 0.686 | 1495 | 0.928 |1.752 | 1.208 | 0.485 | 0.866 | 0.836 | NNE | 7.2 3
5018/2/26 12:00 | 0.887 | 1.492 |0.929 [1.751 | 1.210 | 0.486 |0.865 |0.836 | N | 7.2 =
92018/2/26 12:10 1 0.888 | 1.496 [0.928 | 1.752 | 1.208 | 0.485 | 0.666 | 0.836 | NNE | 6.6 5

2018/2/26 12:20 | 0.890 | 1.496 | 0.929 [ 1.748 | 1.209 | 0.485 | 0.864 | 0.835 | NNE | . 6.7 i
5018/2/26 12:30 | 0.887 | 1.497 |0.929 [ 1.753 | 1.209 [ 0.486 [0.865 |0.835 | NNE | 65 =
9018/2/26 1240 10.888 | 1498 [0.030 | 1751 | 1.209 | 0.456 [0.664 0837 | NNE | 6.3 =
5018/2/26 1250 10.891 | 1.499 10.029 [1.753 | 1.208 | 0487 [0.867 | 0.837 | NNE | 5.9 i
2018/2/26 13.00 10,890 | 1.497 10.931 [1.752 | 1.208 | 0.485 [0.866 | 0.838 | NNE | 56 g
2018/2/26 1310 | 0.888 | 1499 10.927 [1.753 | 1.207 | 0487 [0.867 [0.839 | NNE | 5.8 E
2018/2/26 1320 1 0.892 | 1.494 |0.928 | 1.752 | 1.208 | 0.486 | 0.866 | 0.837 | N 5.7 3
2018/2/26 13:30 ] 0.889 | 1497 | 0930 |1.752 ] 1.211 | 0.485 [0.867 | 0.837 | NNE | 5.6 ="
2018/2/26 1340 | 0.889 [ 1501 10925 | 1.752 | 1.200 | 0.487 10.868 | 0.836 | NNE | 52 53
2018/2/26 1350 10.890 [1.499 10927 |1.755 | 1212 | 0.487 |0.867 |0.838 | NNE | 5.7 o=
2018/2/26 14:00 [0.889 ] 1498 [0.929 | 1753 | 1212 | 0485 |0.869 | 0.838 | NNE | &5 =
2018/2/26 1410 10.800 ] 1498 10929 1756 | 1.211 | 0.487 | 0.866 ] 0.835 | NNE | 47 =
2018/2/26 14:20 10.890 | 1498 |0.931 | 1754 | 1.210 | 0.488 | 0.868 | 0.836 | NNE | 5.3 =
5018/2/26 14:30 ] 0.890 | 1497 10931 |1.753 [1.210 | 0.486 |0.865 | 0.835 | N 57 =
2018/2/96 14:40 | 0.888 | 1496 [0.930 | 1.752 | 1.210 | 0.488 | 0.868 | 0.835 | NNE | 5.2 =
2018/2/26 14550 | 0.891 | 1497 [0.935 |1.754 | 1.211 | 0486 | 0.867 | 0.834 | NNE | 5.3 =
501872796 15:00 ] 0.890 | 1500 | 0.933 | 1.756 | 1.213 | 0.487 | 0.866 | 0.836 | NNE | 4.3 =
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2018/2/26 1000 0.014 ] 1
2018/2/26 10:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 11:00 - 0.014 i 1
2018/2/26 11:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 12:00 0.014 i 1
2018/2/26 12:30 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 13:00 0.014 -1 1
2018/2/26 13:30 0014 i 1
2018/2/28 14:00 0.014 1 1
2018/2/26 14:30 0,014 1 1
2018/2/26 1500 0.014 1 1
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